
EXERCISE VIDEO
RES LED: WATERCOLOR
PAINTING - GALLOPING HORSES
BINGO!
SCRABBLE CLUB
ROSARY FOR POPE FRANCIS

9:30
10:15

2:00
3:15
6:00

LE

LE
DR
C
CH

S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y

T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y
3

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COMMUNION SERVICE
SPELLING BEE
BALANCE & AGILITY
DISCUSSION ALL ABOUT
TEACHER APPRECIATION

9:30
10:00
10:15
2:00
3:15

LE
CH
LE
C

LE

EXERCISE VIDEO
RES LED HUMOR GROUP: 
JOKES AND TONGUE TWISTERS
SUNDAY SOCIAL: SPRING 
SONG FEST WITH THE 
TRAVELING TROUBADOURS
NETFLIX COMEDY SPECIAL: 
“YOUR FRIEND, NATE BARGATZE”

9:30
10:15

2:00

3:15

LE

LE

DR

LE

EXERCISE WITH MARACAS
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
TRAVEL VIDEO: MEXICO CITY
COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN
OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP

9:30
10:15

1:30
2:00
3:00
3:15

LE
LE
L
LE
CH
L

PLATE EXERCISE! 
INTERNATIONAL SNACK TASTING:
EUROPEAN EDITION
TRIATHLON WORKOUT:
MOVE ACROSS EUROPE 
THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM
PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SLOT

9:30
10:15

2:00

3:00

LE

C

LE

TRIP: MARKET BASKET
CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE
MAY-THEMED WORD SEARCH 
RES LED: DECORATING
GIFT BAGS FOR MOTHER’S DAY
BRUNCH GIVEAWAYS
ICEBREAKER GAME WITH 
THE NEW ACTIVITIES TEAM

9:15
9:30

10:15
2:00

3:15

L
LE
C

LE

LE

EXERCISE WITH PAULINA
BRUNCH BEGINS 
WALKING CLUB WITH
MOTHER’S DAY TRIVIA
AFTERNOON TEA SOCIAL WITH
CANDY DICE GAME
MOTHER’S DAY LEFT/RIGHT
GAME - PRIZES AWARDED!

9:30
10:00

1:30

2:00

3:15

LE
DR

L

C

LE

EXERCISE! 
BINGO!
TRIP: LADIES GUILD HOSTS
AFTERNOON TEA AT DSC
WITH SPRING TRIVIA
SCRABBLE CLUB

9:30
10:15

2:00

3:15

LE
LE

L
C

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COOKING: CRAB & ARTICHOKE
DIP WITH PAULINA’S MOM
TRIP TO MASS
MEN'S GROUP
COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN
GAME: WHEEL OF FORTUNE

9:30
10:15

1:30
3:00
3:00
3:15

LE

CR
L
CR
CH
LE

EXERCISE!
MANICURES - SIGN UP
WITH RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: ICE CREAM
SUNDAES & NAME THAT TUNE
RES LED: CONVERSATION BOWL

9:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

LE

LE

PL
LE

EXERCISE WITH SCARVES
SONGWRITING WITH PAULINA
RESIDENT ARTS & CRAFTS
DISPLAY TABLE
THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM
PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SLOT

9:30
10:15

2:00

3:00

LE
LE

L

EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS
GAME: APPLES TO APPLES
TRIP: BOWLING AT BOWLERO
AFTERNOON EXERCISE VIDEO:
BODY & BRAIN HEALTH
RESIDENT MEETING WITH
ACTIVITIES DEPARTMENT

9:30
10:15
12:30

2:00

3:15

LE
LE
L

LE

LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
TRIP: ELISABETH’S CLOSET
TRIP TO MASS FOR 
ASCENSION THURSDAY 
COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN
GARDEN CLUB

9:30
10:15

1:30

3:00
3:15

LE
L

L
CH
LE

25 26 27 28 29 30

EXERCISE!
MANICURES - SIGN UP
WITH RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: MOTHER’S DAY
PICNIC PARTY IN COURTYARD
RES LED DISCUSSION: LET’S
TALK ABOUT MOTHERS

9:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

LE

LE

PL

LE

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
THE LEGACY OF FLORENCE
NIGHTINGALE
COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN
GARDEN CLUB
MUSIC: DRACUT COMM. CHORUS

9:30
10:15

1:30
2:00

3:00
3:15
7:00

LE
LE
L

LE
CH
LE
DR

EXERCISE WITH SCARVES
DO YOU KNOW YOUR NEIGHBOR?
LUNCH TRIP: GOOD THYMES
LIBRARY BOOK MOBILE VISITS
DOCUMENTARY FILM:
“WON’T YOU BE MY NEIGHBOR?”
THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM
PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SLOT

9:30
10:15
11:15

2:00
2:00

3:00

LE
LE
L
C

DR

TRIP: DOLLAR TREE 
EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS
ARRANGE A FLORAL BOUQUET
TO DISPLAY AT RECEPTION DESK
GUEST SPEAKER JOE MALONE
PRESENTS ON CAROLE KING
ANNOUNCEMENT!

9:15
9:30

10:15

2:00

3:15

L
LE

LE

DR
DR

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
TRIP: BOOTT COTTON MILLS
MUSEUM IN LOWELL
GARDEN CLUB
FAMILY PHOTO SCRAPBOOKING:
BRING PHOTOS!
PERFORMANCE BY CLASSICAL
PIANIST MICHEL EL-ASHKAR

9:30
10:00

1:00
2:00

3:15

LE

L
LE

LE

L

EXERCISE! 
TRIVIA CHALLENGE: HOW WELL
DO YOU KNOW THE MILITARY
BRANCHES?
BING0!
SCRABBLE CLUB

9:30
10:15

2:00
3:15

LE

LE
DR
C

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
DUMBBELL EXERCISE
BAKING: STRAWBERRY
CHEESECAKE
GUEST SPEAKER: HENRY
QUINLAN, FAVORITE STORIES
MEN'S GROUP 
GAME: SCATTERGORIES
DECORATING COMMITTEE

9:30
10:15

2:00

3:00
3:15
4:00

LE

CR

DR
CR
LE
LE

DUMBBELL EXERCISE
COMMUNION SERVICE
CRAFT: YARN-WRAPPED
CLOSET HANGERS
TRIP: ECUMENICAL SERVICE
BALANCE & AGILITY
RESIDENTS ONLY MEETING

9:30
10:00
10:15

1:30
2:00
3:15

LE
CH

LE
L
C
LE

EXERCISE!
MANICURES - SIGN UP
WITH RECEPTION
SUNDAY SOCIAL: ORANGE
CREAMSICLE FLOATS
RES LED: LEFT-RIGHT-CENTER

9:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

LE

LE

PL
LE

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
TRIP TO MASS
BACK PATIO GATHERING:
VICTORIA DAY HISTORY &
CANADIAN TRADITIONS
COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN
OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP

9:30
10:15

1:30
2:00

3:00
3:15

LE
LE
L

CH
L

MEMORIAL DAY

PLATE EXERCISE!
ART PROJECT: SEA GLASS
MOSAIC TURTLES
MATINEE MOVIE: INCREDIBLE
WORLD OF TURTLES
THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM
PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SLOT

9:30
10:15

2:00

3:00

LE

LE

DR

TRIP: WALMART 
CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE
TED TALKS VIDEO ON DIVERSITY
GARDEN CLUB
MONTHLY BIRTHDAY PARTY:
MARK STANZLER PERFORMS
MULTICULTURAL RECIPE SWAP

9:15
9:30

10:15
1:00
2:00

3:15

L
LE
LE
LE

DR
LE

POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!
BINGO!
ENTERTAINMENT: WENDEE 
GLICK AND STEVE HECK
PERFORM AT THE PIANO
RESIDENT COUNCIL
RES LED: BURGER BALANCE

9:30
10:15

1:00

2:00
3:15

LE
LE

L
DR
LE

EXERCISE!
FAMOUS BROTHERS IN
HISTORY: MATCHING GAME  
BING0!
SCRABBLE CLUB

9:30
10:15

2:00
3:15

LE

LE
DR
C

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

LOCATION KEY:
C = CAFE
L = LOBBY
CH = CHAPEL
DR = DINING ROOM
PL = PAWTUCKET LANE
CR = COMMUNITY ROOM
LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM

CHRISTY ROBBINS, DIRECTOR
PAULINA KLINGER, PROGRAM DIRECTOR

EXERCISE!
PAINTING CERAMIC GARDEN
GNOMES FOR PATIO DECOR
BINGO!
SCRABBLE CLUB

9:30
10:15

2:00
3:15

LE

LE
DR
C

31

EXERCISE VIDEO 
RES LED: B-DAY CARD CLUB 
VIDEO: EVOLUTION OF MAY DAY
RES LED: QUIZ - ALL ABOUT 
THE MONTH OF MAY
ROSARY FOR POPE FRANCIS

9:30
10:15

2:00
3:15

3:45

LE
LE
LE

C
CH

1

EXERCISE VIDEO
PLACE YOUR BETS FOR
THE KENTUCKY DERBY
MOVIE MATINEE: SECRETARIAT
ROSARY FOR POPE FRANCIS

9:30
10:15

2:00
3:45

LE

L
DR
CH

2

EXERCISE! 
GIANT CROSSWORD
GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS 
WITH JEFF
PAINTING MEMORIAL STONES
OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP

9:30
10:15

1:00

2:00
3:15

LE
LE

C
LE
L

MAY DAY KENTUCKY DERBY DAY

WORLD LAUGHTER DAY CINCO DE MAYO NATIONAL TEACHER DAY EUROPE DAY

MOTHER’S DAY NURSES DAY HAPPY BIRTHDAY SANDRA P. INT’L DAY OF FAMILIES NEIGHBOR DAY ARMED FORCES DAY

VICTORIA DAY CULTURAL DIVERSITY DAY WORLD TURTLE DAY BROTHER’S DAY

NATIONAL SENIOR HEALTH
AND FITNESS DAY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY ANN M.

MOTHER’S DAY BRUNCH
TACO BAR & MARGARITAS AT LUNCH

HAPPY BIRTHDAY BILL B.

RECEPTIONISTS DAY

ASCENSION THURSDAY NATIONAL CREATIVITY DAY


