LOCATION KEY: D'YOUVILLE LIFE & WELLNESS COMMUNITY C = CAFEThe Saab Residence L = LOBBYCH = CHAPEL

MAY



SUNDAY

DR = DINING ROOM

PL = PAWTUCKET LANE

CR = COMMUNITY ROOM

LE = LIFE ENRICHMENT ROOM

WORLD LAUGHTER DAY 9:30 EXERCISE VIDEO LE 10:15 RES LED HUMOR GROUP: JOKES AND TONGUE TWISTERS LE 2:00 SUNDAY SOCIAL: SPRING SONG FEST WITH THE DR TRAVELING TROUBADOURS 3:15 NETFLIX COMEDY SPECIAL: "YOUR FRIEND, NATE BARGATZE" LE

M O N D A Y

PAULINA KLINGER, PROGRAM DIRECTOR

CHRISTY ROBBINS. DIRECTOR

CINCO DE MAYO	5
TACO BAR & MARGARITAS AT LUNCH	
9:30 EXERCISE WITH MARACAS	LE
10:15 GIANT CROSSWORD	LE
1:30 TRIP TO MASS	L
2:00 TRAVEL VIDEO: MEXICO CITY	LE
3:00 COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN (Cŀ
3:15 OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP	L

TUESDAY

	NATIONAL TEACHER DAY	6
9:30	DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LE
10:00	COMMUNION SERVICE	CH
10:15	SPELLING BEE	LE
2:00	BALANCE & AGILITY	C
3:15	DISCUSSION ALL ABOUT	
	TEACHER APPRECIATION	LE

WEDNESDAY

		7
9:15	TRIP: MARKET BASKET	L
9:30	CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE	LE
10:15	MAY-THEMED WORD SEARCH	C
2:00	RES LED: DECORATING	
	GIFT BAGS FOR MOTHER'S DAY	
	BRUNCH GIVEAWAYS	LE
3:15	ICEBREAKER GAME WITH	
	THE NEW ACTIVITIES TEAM	LE

		- /
9:15	TRIP: MARKET BASKET	L
9:30	CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE	LE
10:15	MAY-THEMED WORD SEARCH	C
2:00	RES LED: DECORATING	
	GIFT BAGS FOR MOTHER'S DAY	
	BRUNCH GIVEAWAYS	LE
3:15	ICEBREAKER GAME WITH	
	THE NEW ACTIVITIES TEAM	LE

BASKET	\ \ \ \ \ \	
	-	9:3
ITH MARCELLE	LE	10:0
WORD SEARCH	C	1:3
DRATING		
R MOTHER'S DAY		2:0
AWAYS	LE	
AME WITH		3:1
VITIES TEAM	LE	

MOTHER'S DAY BRUNCH 8 30 EXERCISE WITH PAULINA LE DR DO BRUNCH BEGINS 30 WALKING CLUB WITH MOTHER'S DAY TRIVIA DO AFTERNOON TEA SOCIAL WITH CANDY DICE GAME 15 MOTHER'S DAY LEFT/RIGHT

GAME - PRIZES AWARDED!

THURSDAY

MAY DAY

2:00 VIDEO: EVOLUTION OF MAY DAY LE

10:15 RES LED: B-DAY CARD CLUB

3:15 RES LED: QUIZ - ALL ABOUT

THE MONTH OF MAY

3:45 ROSARY FOR POPE FRANCIS

9:30 EXERCISE VIDEO

9:30 PLATE EXERCISE! 10:15 INTERNATIONAL SNACK TASTING: **EUROPEAN EDITION** 2:00 TRIATHLON WORKOUT: MOVE ACROSS EUROPE 3:00 THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SLOT LE

FRIDAY

9:30 EXERCISE VIDEO

10:15 PLACE YOUR BETS FOR

THE KENTUCKY DERBY

3:45 ROSARY FOR POPE FRANCIS

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE: SECRETARIAT DR

EUROPE DAY

LE

CH

9			
LE	9:30	EXERCISE!	
LL	10:15	BINGO!	
C	2:00	TRIP: LADIES GUILD HOSTS	
•		AFTERNOON TEA AT DSC	
ΙF		WITH SPRING TRIVIA	
	3:15	SCRABBLE CLUB	

SATURDAY

9:30 EXERCISE VIDEO

3:15 SCRABBLE CLUB

2:00 BINGO!

10:15 RES LED: WATERCOLOR

6:00 ROSARY FOR POPE FRANCIS

LE

KENTUCKY DERBY DAY 3

PAINTING - GALLOPING HORSES LE

DR

	MOTHER'S DAY	11
9:3	O EXERCISE!	LE
10:3	O MANICURES - SIGN UP	
	WITH RECEPTION	LE
2:0	O SUNDAY SOCIAL: MOTHER'S DAY	
	PICNIC PARTY IN COURTYARD	PL
3:1	5 RES LED DISCUSSION: LET'S	
	TALK ABOUT MOTHERS	LE

	NURSES DAY	12
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
10:15	GIANT CROSSWORD	LE
1:30	TRIP TO MASS	L
2:00	THE LEGACY OF FLORENCE	
	NIGHTINGALE	LE
3:00	COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN	Cl
3:15	GARDEN CLUB	LE
7:00	${\bf MUSIC: DRACUT\ COMM.\ CHORUS}$	DI

		IJ
9:30	DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LE
10:15	BAKING: STRAWBERRY	
	CHEESECAKE	CR
2:00	GUEST SPEAKER: HENRY	
	QUINLAN, FAVORITE STORIES	DR
3:00	MEN'S GROUP	CR
3:15	GAME: SCATTERGORIES	LE
4:00	DECORATING COMMITTEE	LE

HAPPY BIRTHDAY SANDRA P. 14 **RECEPTIONISTS DAY**

9:15	TRIP: DOLLAR TREE	L
9:30	EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS	LE
10:15	ARRANGE A FLORAL BOUQUET	
	TO DISPLAY AT RECEPTION DESK	LE
2:00	GUEST SPEAKER JOE MALONE	
	PRESENTS ON CAROLE KING	DR
3:15	ANNOUNCEMENT!	DR

CULTURAL DIVERSITY DAY 21

	INT'L DAY OF FAMILIES	15
9:30	POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!	LE
10:00	TRIP: BOOTT COTTON MILLS	
	MUSEUM IN LOWELL	L
1:00	GARDEN CLUB	LE
2:00	${\bf FAMILY\ PHOTO\ SCRAPBOOKING:}$	
	BRING PHOTOS!	LE
3.15	PERFORMANCE BY CLASSICAL	

PIANIST MICHEL EL-ASHKAR

	NEIGHBOK DAY	۱b
9:30	EXERCISE WITH SCARVES	L
10:15	DO YOU KNOW YOUR NEIGHBOR?	L
11:15	LUNCH TRIP: GOOD THYMES	L
2:00	LIBRARY BOOK MOBILE VISITS	C
2:00	DOCUMENTARY FILM:	
	"WON'T YOU BE MY NEIGHBOR?"	D
3:00	THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM	
	PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SLO	T

	ARMED FORCES DAY	17
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
10:15	TRIVIA CHALLENGE: HOW WELL	
	DO YOU KNOW THE MILITARY	
	BRANCHES?	LE
2:00	BINGO!	DR
3:15	SCRABBLE CLUB	C

		18
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
10:30	MANICURES - SIGN UP	
	WITH RECEPTION	LE
2:00	SUNDAY SOCIAL: ORANGE	
	CREAMSICLE FLOATS	PL
3:15	RES LED: LEFT-RIGHT-CENTER	LE

	VICTORIA DAY	19
9:30	EXERCISE!	L
10:15	GIANT CROSSWORD	L
1:30	TRIP TO MASS	L
2:00	BACK PATIO GATHERING:	
	VICTORIA DAY HISTORY &	
	CANADIAN TRADITIONS	
3:00	COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN	C
3:15	OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP	L
		_

	20
9:30 DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LE
10:00 COMMUNION SERVICE	CH
10:15 CRAFT: YARN-WRAPPED	
CLOSET HANGERS	LE
1:30 TRIP: ECUMENICAL SERVICE	L
2:00 BALANCE & AGILITY	C
3:15 RESIDENTS ONLY MEETING	LE

9:15	TRIP: WALMART	L
9:30	CHAIR YOGA WITH MARCELLE	LE
10:15	${\bf TED\ TALKS\ VIDEO\ ON\ DIVERSITY}$	LE
1:00	GARDEN CLUB	LE
2:00	MONTHLY BIRTHDAY PARTY:	
	MARK STANZLER PERFORMS	DI
3:15	MULTICULTURAL RECIPE SWAP	LE

		22
9:30	POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!	LI
10:15	BINGO!	LI
1:00	ENTERTAINMENT: WENDEE	
	GLICK AND STEVE HECK	
	PERFORM AT THE PIANO	L
2:00	RESIDENT COUNCIL	D
3:15	RES LED: BURGER BALANCE	LI

	WORLD TURTLE DAY	2
9:30	PLATE EXERCISE!	
10:15	ART PROJECT: SEA GLASS	
	MOSAIC TURTLES	
2:00	MATINEE MOVIE: INCREDIBLE	
	WORLD OF TURTLES	
3:00	THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM	
	PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SL	01

BROTHER'S DAY	24
9:30 EXERCISE!	LE
10:15 FAMOUS BROTHERS IN	
HISTORY: MATCHING GAME	LE
2:00 BINGO!	DR
3:15 SCRABBLE CLUB	C

		25
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
0:30	MANICURES - SIGN UP	
	WITH RECEPTION	LE
2:00	SUNDAY SOCIAL: ICE CREAM	
	SUNDAES & NAME THAT TUNE	PL
3:15	RES LED: CONVERSATION BOWL	LE

	MEMORIAL DAY	26
9:30	EXERCISE!	LI
10:15	GIANT CROSSWORD	LE
1:00	GOLDEN RETRIEVER VISITS	
	WITH JEFF	C
2:00	PAINTING MEMORIAL STONES	LI
3:15	OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP	L

		27
9:30	DUMBBELL EXERCISE	LE
10:15	COOKING: CRAB & ARTICHOKE	
	DIP WITH PAULINA'S MOM	CR
1:30	TRIP TO MASS	L
3:00	MEN'S GROUP	CR
3:00	COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN	l CH
3:15	GAME: WHEEL OF FORTUNE	LE

NATIONAL SENIOR HEALTH 28 AND FITNESS DAY

9:30	EXERCISE WITH GREEN BALLS	LI
10:15	GAME: APPLES TO APPLES	LI
12:30	TRIP: BOWLING AT BOWLERO	L
2:00	AFTERNOON EXERCISE VIDEO:	
	BODY & BRAIN HEALTH	LI
3:15	RESIDENT MEETING WITH	
	ACTIVITIES DEPARTMENT	LI

HAPPY BIRTHDAY BILL B. 29 **ASCENSION THURSDAY**

9:30 POOL NOODLE EXERCISE!	LE
10:15 TRIP: ELISABETH'S CLOSET	L
1:30 TRIP TO MASS FOR	
ASCENSION THURSDAY	L
3:00 COMMUNION WITH SR. MARILYN	CH
3:15 GARDEN CLUB	LE

HAPPY BIRTHDAY ANN M. 30 **NATIONAL CREATIVITY DAY**

9:30	EXERCISE WITH SCARVES	L
10:15	SONGWRITING WITH PAULINA	L
2:00	RESIDENT ARTS & CRAFTS	
	DISPLAY TABLE	L
3:00	THE SAAB SHOP: OPEN 3-4PM	
	PLEASE SIGN UP FOR A TIME SL	.0

		31
9:30	EXERCISE!	LE
10:15	PAINTING CERAMIC GARDEN GNOMES FOR PATIO DECOR	LE
2:00	BINGO!	DI
3:15	SCRABBLE CLUB	C